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1 Belfiori Linda 2004 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'09.25    2'09.25
2 Camiletti Giulia 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'11.47    2'11.47
3 GASPARINI MARZIA MIRIAM 2004 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'13.97    2'13.97
4 MARIOTTI ELISA 2006 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'14.69    2'14.69
5 BALEANI CRISTINA 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'15.40    2'15.40
6 Ricci Matilde 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'15.92    2'15.92
7 BURCHIANI EVA 2003 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'16.07    2'16.07
8 FILIAGGI ANNALUNA 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'16.08    2'16.08
9 BALATO MARIKA 2007 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'16.85    2'16.85
10 PEDINI FRANCESCA 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'16.96    2'16.96
11 Peconi Allegra 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'17.99    2'17.99
12 CIAPPELLONI SOFIA 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'18.65    2'18.65
13 Peri Angela 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'19.56    2'19.56
14 UBALDI ALESSIA 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'19.81    2'19.81
15 DEL ROSSO ELENA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'20.27    2'20.27
16 Angeloni Anastasia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'20.33    2'20.33
17 VENTURA MARTINA 2003 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'20.70    2'20.70
18 LELII GIADA 2001 ITA GS Samb 87 25    2'20.72    2'20.72
19 RIVERSI CECILIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'21.52    2'21.52
20 LAMPONI CLAUDIA 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'21.58    2'21.58
21 Guerrieri Vittoria 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'22.63    2'22.63
22 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'23.68    2'23.68
23 DI CARLO TERESA 2009 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'23.71    2'23.71
24 PALMUCCI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'24.02    2'24.02
25 Diletti Anna 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'24.51    2'24.51
26 GALLIANI GIORGIA 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'24.77    2'24.77
27 MARTUFI GRETA 2008 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'24.86    2'24.86
28 MUCCICHINI CARLA 2008 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'24.92    2'24.92
29 Niccia' Giulia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'25.55    2'25.55
30 Lucioli Martina 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'25.62    2'25.62
31 FANINI ELISA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'26.03    2'26.03
32 Bicchiarelli Gaia 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'26.57    2'26.57
33 CIAPPELLONI ELISA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'26.81    2'26.81
34 Paciotti Elisa 2008 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'27.37    2'27.37
35 GIOSTRA ELENA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'27.62    2'27.62
36 MALTEMPI COSTANZA MARIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'27.66    2'27.66
37 Salvato Adele 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'27.73    2'27.73
38 COMPAGNUCCI GIADA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'27.80    2'27.80
39 TRIVELLI GIADA 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'28.20    2'28.20
40 Beccaceci Matilde 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'28.28    2'28.28
41 DI GENNARO LUCREZIA 2008 ITA GS Samb 87 25    2'28.34    2'28.34
42 ANGELICI EMMA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'29.57    2'29.57
43 CICCHIELLO ZOE 2009 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'29.91    2'29.91
44 ACQUAROLI ELENA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'29.96    2'29.96
45 Magnotta Alice 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'30.08    2'30.08
46 ROCCHETTI ALICE 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'31.35    2'31.35
47 CALCINA EMMA 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'31.62    2'31.62
48 DI CHIELLO EMILY 2005 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'32.53    2'32.53
49 CALVARESI CARLOTTA 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'32.62    2'32.62
50 LOLLI EVA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'33.94    2'33.94
51 SOLLINI EMMA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'34.57    2'34.57
52 Testa Angelica 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'35.79    2'35.79
53 BALDELLI ISABELLE 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'35.86    2'35.86
54 TORELLI GIULIA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'36.55    2'36.55
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55 POLI LUDOVICA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'37.00    2'37.00
56 POLI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'37.03    2'37.03
57 TALAMONTI MAYA 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'39.39    2'39.39
58 Brodoloni Marta 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'39.61    2'39.61
59 ZAMPARINI IRENE 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'40.03    2'40.03
60 PALMIOLI SVEVA 2009 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'40.05    2'40.05
61 Maglione Cloe 2008 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'43.80    2'43.80
62 Pesaresi Ambra 2008 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'49.03    2'49.03
63 Baldini Sara 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'49.31    2'49.31
64 POLI BENEDETTA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'51.64    2'51.64
65 Turchi Matilde 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'58.07    2'58.07
66 Francia Maura 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'58.38    2'58.38
67 Maurizi Alice 2010 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    3'02.21    3'02.21
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1 Tommassini Erica 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    4'29.84    4'29.84
2 Sacchini Martina 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'35.57    4'35.57
3 IOTCU LISA MARIA 2004 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'37.34    4'37.34
4 Camiletti Giulia 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'43.61    4'43.61
5 COLLINI ELENA 2007 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    4'44.81    4'44.81
6 BURCHIANI EVA 2003 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'44.92    4'44.92
7 Goglia Diletta 2001 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'45.71    4'45.71
8 Peri Angela 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'46.08    4'46.08
9 Del Prete Giorgia 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'46.29    4'46.29
10 MARINELLI MARIA TERESA 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'48.15    4'48.15
11 SALVATORI NICOLE ELEONORA 2006 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'48.22    4'48.22
12 COZZINI CATERINA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    4'49.01    4'49.01
13 TOUMSON EMMA 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    4'49.94    4'49.94
14 Peconi Allegra 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    4'51.09    4'51.09
15 SPINELLI ANDREA GIORGIA 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'51.16    4'51.16
16 CICCHINE' CATERINA 2004 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'54.35    4'54.35
17 PARMA ELEONORA 2008 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    4'54.48    4'54.48
18 Guerrieri Vittoria 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'58.23    4'58.23
19 Traini Sofia 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'58.26    4'58.26
20 RIBOLONI AURORA 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    5'01.50    5'01.50
21 RUBOLINI ADELE 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    5'01.60    5'01.60
22 Magnotta Alice 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    5'07.16    5'07.16
23 CALCINA EMMA 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    5'09.03    5'09.03
24 COMPAGNUCCI GIADA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    5'10.46    5'10.46
25 De Bartoli Lisa 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    5'13.50    5'13.50
26 LEBORONI NOEMI 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    5'14.18    5'14.18
27 REINALDI FLAMINIA 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    5'18.66    5'18.66
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1 IOTCU FEDERICA 2006 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    17'21.45    17'21.45
2 TARTERINI GIADA 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    17'33.30    17'33.30
3 Sacchini Martina 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    18'00.42    18'00.42
4 Goglia Diletta 2001 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    18'08.10    18'08.10
5 PEDINI FRANCESCA 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    18'16.89    18'16.89
6 LAMKAALEL JASMINE 2004 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    18'23.51    18'23.51
7 Del Prete Giorgia 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    18'32.25    18'32.25
8 COSTANZA ELISABETTA 2009 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    18'43.85    18'43.85
9 FERMANI MATILDE 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    18'44.03    18'44.03
10 COLLINI ELENA 2007 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    19'08.70    19'08.70
11 FILIAGGI ANNALUNA 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    19'15.99    19'15.99
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1 David Silvia 2001 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    30.62    30.62
2 GATTAFONI AGNESE 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    31.15    31.15
3 Lombardo Nicole 2000 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    31.46    31.46
4 STOPPONI PENELOPE 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    32.18    32.18
5 LELII GIADA 2001 ITA GS Samb 87 25    32.78    32.78
6 LEBORONI GIADA 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    33.26    33.26
7 Battistoni Emma 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    33.27    33.27
8 BALESTRINI MARIA CHIARA 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    33.45    33.45
9 PIRANI GIADA 2005 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    33.51    33.51
10 MICHELANGELI CAMILLA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    33.74    33.74
11 CRISTICCHIA ALESSIA 2003 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    33.97    33.97
12 TORRESI EMI 2003 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    34.09    34.09
13 MARSUZI FLORENTINO ANGELICA 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    34.41    34.41
14 FERMANI MATILDE 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    34.69    34.69
15 BOTTIGLIA SOFIA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    35.01    35.01
16 ROBERTI ELISA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    35.02    35.02
17 DIAMBRINI CHIARA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    35.23    35.23
18 AGOSTINI GIADA 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    35.39    35.39
19 Compagnucci Chiara 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    35.54    35.54
20 GIORGETTI SARA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    35.66    35.66
21 CAMBRINI VIOLA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    35.67    35.67
22 TASSI GRETA 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    35.76    35.76
23 VILLANI VALENTINA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    36.29    36.29
24 Bruciati - Mietti Margherita 2007 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    36.62    36.62
25 DI GENNARO LUCREZIA 2008 ITA GS Samb 87 25    37.12    37.12
26 RUGGERI SOFIA 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    37.26    37.26
27 CANNELLA AURORA 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    37.44    37.44
28 SIGNORETTI EMMA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    37.90    37.90
29 ROSSI MARTINA 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    38.02    38.02
30 DI ROBERTO ALESSANDRA 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    38.04    38.04
31 BRAVI VIOLA 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    38.31    38.31
32 GIGLI ELISABETTA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    39.66    39.66
33 CERIONI CAMILLA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    41.56    41.56
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1 GASPARINI MARZIA MIRIAM 2004 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'07.03    1'07.03
2 STOPPONI PENELOPE 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'09.46    1'09.46
3 LELII GIADA 2001 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'10.43    1'10.43
4 GAETANI BEATRICE 2008 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'10.68    1'10.68
5 ANDRELLI GIORGIA 2007 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'10.72    1'10.72
6 IOTCU LISA MARIA 2004 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'11.21    1'11.21
7 Battistoni Emma 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'11.68    1'11.68
8 MICHELANGELI CAMILLA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'12.22    1'12.22
9 Bicchiarelli Gaia 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'12.32    1'12.32
10 FERMANI MATILDE 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'12.46    1'12.46
11 Compagnucci Chiara 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'12.55    1'12.55
12 Angeloni Anastasia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'12.56    1'12.56
13 ROBERTI ELISA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'12.70    1'12.70
14 PALMUCCI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'12.72    1'12.72
15 TORRESI EMI 2003 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'13.04    1'13.04
16 DIAMBRINI CHIARA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'13.07    1'13.07
17 VACCARINI BEATRICE 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'13.10    1'13.10
18 FATTOBENE RENEE 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'13.51    1'13.51
19 GALLIANI GIORGIA 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'13.81    1'13.81
20 BOTTIGLIA SOFIA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'14.20    1'14.20
21 Salvato Adele 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'14.99    1'14.99
22 GIORGETTI SARA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'15.24    1'15.24
23 Niccia' Giulia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'15.35    1'15.35
24 CRISTICCHIA ALESSIA 2003 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'15.50    1'15.50
25 SPINELLI ANDREA GIORGIA 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'15.65    1'15.65
26 Paciotti Elisa 2008 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'16.03    1'16.03
27 FANINI ELISA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'16.18    1'16.18
28 TOUMSON EMMA 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'16.24    1'16.24
29 CAMBRINI VIOLA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'16.38    1'16.38
30 ANGELICI EMMA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'16.82    1'16.82
31 CICCHINE' CATERINA 2004 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'17.01    1'17.01
32 DI GENNARO LUCREZIA 2008 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'17.79    1'17.79
33 RIBOLONI AURORA 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'18.08    1'18.08
34 MARTARELLI SOFIA 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'18.11    1'18.11
35 VILLANI VALENTINA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'18.21    1'18.21
36 ROCCHETTI ALICE 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'18.27    1'18.27
37 Diletti Anna 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'19.04    1'19.04
38 BRAVI VIOLA 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'19.44    1'19.44
39 Lucioli Martina 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'19.68    1'19.68
40 BALDELLI ISABELLE 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'20.09    1'20.09
41 Testa Angelica 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'20.41    1'20.41
42 Maglione Cloe 2008 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'20.49    1'20.49
43 CANNELLA AURORA 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'20.96    1'20.96
44 Brodoloni Marta 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'21.61    1'21.61
45 Bruciati - Mietti Margherita 2007 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'21.91    1'21.91
46 FALCIONI ELENA 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'22.71    1'22.71
47 CASTELLANETA SILVIA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'23.25    1'23.25
48 POLI BENEDETTA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'29.96    1'29.96
49 Baldini Sara 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'30.38    1'30.38
50 POLI VITTORIA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'30.73    1'30.73
51 Maurizi Alice 2010 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    1'30.95    1'30.95
52 Gabrielli Benedetta 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'34.56    1'34.56
53 ANDIDERO CHIARA 2003 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'35.56    1'35.56
54 BRECCIA BENEDETTA 2004 ITA NS Marche ssd 25 N N
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1 Battaglia Caterina 2004 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'35.47    2'35.47
2 MANCINI SARA 2004 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'35.56    2'35.56
3 RICCI ANASTASIA 2003 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'48.60    2'48.60
4 Traini Sofia 2010 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'49.72    2'49.72
5 Colucci Anna 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'52.71    2'52.71
6 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'54.20    2'54.20
7 MEME' VERONICA 2007 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'59.01    2'59.01
8 PARMA ELEONORA 2008 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'00.90    3'00.90
9 LAMPONI CLAUDIA 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'02.06    3'02.06
10 BENAIA EVA 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    3'02.27    3'02.27
11 GIGLI ELISABETTA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'02.38    3'02.38
12 CIAPPELLONI SOFIA 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'02.94    3'02.94
13 HOXHA GESSICA 2007 ALB Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'03.39    3'03.39
14 SALVATORI NICOLE ELEONORA 2006 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'03.71    3'03.71
15 GIOSTRA ELENA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'03.75    3'03.75
16 D'OTTAVIO ANASTASIA 2009 ITA GS Samb 87 25    3'05.53    3'05.53
17 CALVARESI CARLOTTA 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    3'06.15    3'06.15
18 CIAPPELLONI ELISA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'06.85    3'06.85
19 TORELLI GIULIA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    3'07.91    3'07.91
20 LOLLI SERENA 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'08.54    3'08.54
21 CAPPELLETTI SOFIA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'10.12    3'10.12
22 CERIONI CAMILLA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'13.23    3'13.23
23 ROSSI MARTINA 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    3'13.74    3'13.74
24 Beccaceci Matilde 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'21.50    3'21.50
25 SIGNORETTI EMMA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    3'22.26    3'22.26
26 Pesaresi Ambra 2008 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    3'30.83    3'30.83
27 Verdecchia Martina 2009 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    3'35.44    3'35.44
28 POLI LUDOVICA 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'35.68    3'35.68
29 Francia Maura 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'38.62    3'38.62
30 Turchi Matilde 2010 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    3'38.99    3'38.99
31 Passa Ludovica 2010 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    4'01.35    4'01.35
32 LEBORONI GIADA 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 S S
33 ACQUAROLI ELENA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25 S S
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1 IOTCU FEDERICA 2006 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    30.06    30.06
2 David Silvia 2001 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    30.33    30.33
3 Lombardo Nicole 2000 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    30.72    30.72
4 GATTAFONI AGNESE 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    30.82    30.82
5 DE LEO VALERIA 2003 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    30.95    30.95
6 PALMUCCI SOFIA 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    31.15    31.15
7 LATINI GIULIA 2004 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    31.15    31.15
8 STOPPONI PENELOPE 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    31.52    31.52
9 CHIARIOTTI ROBERTA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    31.80    31.80
10 BALESTRINI MARIA CHIARA 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    31.80    31.80
11 MICHELANGELI CAMILLA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    31.99    31.99
12 BALEANI CRISTINA 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    32.05    32.05
13 RICCI ANASTASIA 2003 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    32.15    32.15
14 MARSUZI FLORENTINO ANGELICA 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    32.27    32.27
15 PIRANI GIADA 2005 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    32.38    32.38
16 TASSI GRETA 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    32.40    32.40
17 VENTURA MARTINA 2003 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    32.43    32.43
18 AGOSTINI GIADA 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    32.55    32.55
19 DIOTALLEVI LETIZIA MARIA 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    32.79    32.79
20 ANDRELLI GIORGIA 2007 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    32.87    32.87
21 ROBERTI ELISA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    32.94    32.94
22 RUGGERI SOFIA 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    33.01    33.01
23 PASSERI LISA 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    33.18    33.18
24 Pastore Chiara 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    33.22    33.22
25 VACCARINI BEATRICE 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    33.62    33.62
26 DIAMBRINI CHIARA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    33.80    33.80
27 DI ROBERTO ALESSANDRA 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    34.55    34.55
28 BRAVI VIOLA 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    36.23    36.23
29 ANDIDERO CHIARA 2003 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    39.49    39.49
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1 Battaglia Caterina 2004 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'03.82    1'03.82
2 Ricci Matilde 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'07.41    1'07.41
3 ANDRELLI GIORGIA 2007 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'08.05    1'08.05
4 LATINI GIULIA 2004 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'08.66    1'08.66
5 Peconi Allegra 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'10.09    1'10.09
6 DEL ROSSO ELENA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'11.57    1'11.57
7 RIVERSI CECILIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'11.74    1'11.74
8 AGOSTINI GIADA 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'11.91    1'11.91
9 COSTANZA ELISABETTA 2009 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'11.94    1'11.94
10 GIRELLI MATILDE 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'11.97    1'11.97
11 Pastore Chiara 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'12.23    1'12.23
12 VACCARINI BEATRICE 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'12.68    1'12.68
13 VENTURA MARTINA 2003 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'12.71    1'12.71
14 CHIARIOTTI ROBERTA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'12.89    1'12.89
15 PASSERI LISA 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'14.07    1'14.07
16 LAMPONI CLAUDIA 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'14.08    1'14.08
17 MALTEMPI COSTANZA MARIA 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'14.11    1'14.11
18 RUGGERI SOFIA 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'15.15    1'15.15
19 MARTUFI GRETA 2008 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'15.55    1'15.55
20 DIOTALLEVI LETIZIA MARIA 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'15.56    1'15.56
21 Niccia' Giulia 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'16.37    1'16.37
22 DI ROBERTO ALESSANDRA 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'16.37    1'16.37
23 DI CARLO TERESA 2009 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'16.65    1'16.65
24 RUBOLINI ADELE 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'17.20    1'17.20
25 D'OTTAVIO ANASTASIA 2009 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'17.27    1'17.27
26 CICCHIELLO ZOE 2009 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'17.37    1'17.37
27 ANGELICI EMMA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'18.13    1'18.13
28 DI CHIELLO EMILY 2005 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'18.34    1'18.34
29 FANINI ELISA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'18.77    1'18.77
30 ACQUAROLI ELENA 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'20.61    1'20.61
31 Diletti Anna 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'20.96    1'20.96
32 Cevolini Gaia 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'22.28    1'22.28
33 LOLLI EVA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'24.27    1'24.27
34 Brodoloni Marta 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'24.94    1'24.94
35 Testa Angelica 2010 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'27.70    1'27.70
36 ANDIDERO CHIARA 2003 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'27.98    1'27.98
37 ZAMPARINI IRENE 2010 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'35.38    1'35.38
38 Gabrielli Benedetta 2010 ITA GS Samb 87 25 S S
39 FATTOBENE RENEE 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25 N N
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1 MANCINI SARA 2004 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'25.92    2'25.92
2 MEDORO SYRIA 2007 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'27.48    2'27.48
3 SALVI MARIA VITTORIA 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'27.79    2'27.79
4 IOTCU FEDERICA 2006 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'29.46    2'29.46
5 TEOLI PAOLA 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'30.19    2'30.19
6 BALATO MARIKA 2007 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'30.81    2'30.81
7 GIRELLI MATILDE 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'31.02    2'31.02
8 DE LEO VALERIA 2003 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'32.26    2'32.26
9 MARIOTTI ELISA 2006 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'33.48    2'33.48
10 PALMUCCI SOFIA 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'34.92    2'34.92
11 DEL ROSSO ELENA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'35.42    2'35.42
12 RICCI ANASTASIA 2003 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'38.07    2'38.07
13 PIRANI GIADA 2005 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'38.96    2'38.96
14 MARSUZI FLORENTINO ANGELICA 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    2'39.13    2'39.13
15 COZZINI CATERINA 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'39.56    2'39.56
16 Colucci Anna 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'40.06    2'40.06
17 FATTOBENE RENEE 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'40.15    2'40.15
18 GAETANI BEATRICE 2008 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'42.42    2'42.42
19 De Bartoli Lisa 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'45.31    2'45.31
20 Cevolini Gaia 2010 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'46.97    2'46.97
21 MUCCICHINI CARLA 2008 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'47.58    2'47.58
22 HOXHA GESSICA 2007 ALB Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'48.39    2'48.39
23 REINALDI FLAMINIA 2010 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'48.81    2'48.81
24 MEME' VERONICA 2007 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'49.36    2'49.36
25 D'OTTAVIO ANASTASIA 2009 ITA GS Samb 87 25    2'49.72    2'49.72
26 TORELLI GIULIA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'52.35    2'52.35
27 GIOSTRA ELENA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'52.84    2'52.84
28 SOLLINI EMMA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'55.49    2'55.49
29 CAPPELLETTI SOFIA 2010 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'55.88    2'55.88
30 CESARINI VITTORIA 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'58.74    2'58.74
31 TALAMONTI MAYA 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    3'00.16    3'00.16
32 CASTELLANETA SILVIA 2010 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'02.99    3'02.99
33 MARTARELLI SOFIA 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'05.09    3'05.09
34 FALCIONI ELENA 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'06.14    3'06.14



Ammissione Campionato Regionale Categoria ed Assoluto (4a parte)
Ordine Atleta Anno Naz. Società Vasca Tempo Tempo rap.25

200 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

Stampato il 06-02-2023 alle ore 17.04 Pag. 12

1 SANTINI RICCARDO 2005 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'53.04    1'53.04
2 LOMBARDO VALERIO 2003 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'54.12    1'54.12
3 Filippini Giovanni 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'56.00    1'56.00
4 GALEAZZI DIEGO 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'56.17    1'56.17
5 Frappaolo Angelo 2001 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'59.24    1'59.24
6 GADANI ALESSANDRO 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'00.78    2'00.78
7 IACHINI DAVIDE 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'00.87    2'00.87
8 Posanzini Leonardo 2005 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'01.47    2'01.47
9 OMICCIOLI MARCO 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'01.70    2'01.70
10 MARCELLINI NICOLO' 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'01.74    2'01.74
11 DE CAROLIS EMIDIO 2004 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'01.85    2'01.85
12 SABBATINI MATTEO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'01.99    2'01.99
13 BRINONI TOMMASO 2006 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'01.99    2'01.99
14 Ragaini Yuri 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'02.11    2'02.11
15 PAOLINI LORENZO 2006 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'02.12    2'02.12
16 TARRONI DIMITRI 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'02.36    2'02.36
17 AMATORI DAVIDE 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'02.51    2'02.51
18 VAGNI MARCO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'02.69    2'02.69
19 MICHELINI LEONARDO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'03.61    2'03.61
20 VITALI ALESSANDRO 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'04.24    2'04.24
21 Gesuiti Luca 2006 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'04.56    2'04.56
22 AURELI GIACOMO 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'05.07    2'05.07
23 OSMANI LORENZO 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'05.33    2'05.33
24 IANUA' LORENZO MARIA 2007 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'05.45    2'05.45
25 FRATONI ELIA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'05.99    2'05.99
26 Signoretti Marco 2004 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'06.49    2'06.49
27 PERRONE LEONARDO 2005 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'06.82    2'06.82
28 BIANCONI LORENZO 2006 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'06.84    2'06.84
29 COLASANTI ALESSANDRO 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'07.21    2'07.21
30 CARBONETTI LORENZO 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'08.38    2'08.38
31 ANTONIUTTI GABRIELE 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'08.88    2'08.88
32 FOCOSI CESARE 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'09.06    2'09.06
33 LAURIOLA CRISTIAN 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'09.14    2'09.14
34 Sancisi Niccolo' 2003 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'09.19    2'09.19
35 Luzi Giovanni 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'09.39    2'09.39
36 Urdich Alessandro 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'09.51    2'09.51
37 SCODAVOLPE FRANCESCO 2001 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'09.87    2'09.87
38 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'10.02    2'10.02
39 RICCIOTTI SAMUELE 2007 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'10.83    2'10.83
40 SANTUCCI NICOLA 2005 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'10.89    2'10.89
41 OSMANI STEFANO 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'11.04    2'11.04
42 LANCIOTTI ALESSIO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'11.15    2'11.15
43 RAMIERI MICHAEL 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'11.54    2'11.54
44 POLENTA CHRISTIAN 2007 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'11.72    2'11.72
45 RONCONI PIETRO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'11.77    2'11.77
46 VERSIENTI FRANCESCO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'11.81    2'11.81
47 Calcina Alessio 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'12.11    2'12.11
48 DI GENNARO DAVIDE 2004 ITA GS Samb 87 25    2'12.98    2'12.98
49 MARI ALESSANDRO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'13.75    2'13.75
50 Roberti Matteo 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'14.47    2'14.47
51 LANCIONI NICOLA 2008 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'15.95    2'15.95
52 PACCI TOMMASO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'16.23    2'16.23
53 RAGAINI FILIPPO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'16.34    2'16.34
54 SANTUCCI LUCA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'16.48    2'16.48
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55 ZACCARELLI YARI 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'16.53    2'16.53
56 BATTAGLIA CESARE 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'18.23    2'18.23
57 Giacovelli Francesco 2009 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'18.47    2'18.47
58 BARTOLINI BRANCALEONI RICCARD 2005 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'18.81    2'18.81
59 BONSANTO VINCENZO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'19.14    2'19.14
60 TRONCHI NICHOLAS 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'19.74    2'19.74
61 Sergolini Gioele 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'19.92    2'19.92
62 ARCECI LEONARDO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'21.24    2'21.24
63 LAURIOLA FRANCESCO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'21.28    2'21.28
64 CAPECCI TOMMASO 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'21.36    2'21.36
65 Vallati Leonardo 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'21.45    2'21.45
66 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'21.86    2'21.86
67 GAUDENZI MATTEO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'22.45    2'22.45
68 PIERI AURELIO 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'22.60    2'22.60
69 FERRARI MATTEO 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'23.04    2'23.04
70 Lica Rikardo 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'24.91    2'24.91
71 DE ANGELIS LORENZO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'25.09    2'25.09
72 ALBERTANI ALESSIO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'25.68    2'25.68
73 BOZZI TOMMASO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'26.57    2'26.57
74 Goglia Germano 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'26.75    2'26.75
75 ANDRELLI DAVIDE 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'27.04    2'27.04
76 Mazzocchini Riccardo 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'31.57    2'31.57
77 QUATTRINI ROMEO 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'31.79    2'31.79
78 Allegrezza Nicolo' 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'39.32    2'39.32
79 Albucci Ernesto 2009 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    2'41.63    2'41.63
80 Mulazzani Gianmarco 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'43.79    2'43.79
81 Gamba James 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'48.75    2'48.75
82 TALAMONTI MATHIAS 2006 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25 S S
83 Amatori Michele 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 S S
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1 PINTO ALESSANDRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    4'11.85    4'11.85
2 Marchetti Rossi Rodolfo 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'12.04    4'12.04
3 MARCELLINI NICOLO' 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'15.86    4'15.86
4 GOBBETTI MATTEO 2006 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    4'19.59    4'19.59
5 OSMANI LORENZO 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    4'23.41    4'23.41
6 BRINONI TOMMASO 2006 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    4'23.76    4'23.76
7 ALFONSI SIMONE 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    4'23.85    4'23.85
8 MICHELINI LEONARDO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    4'27.79    4'27.79
9 Urdich Alessandro 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'29.21    4'29.21
10 MEDORI CONSTANTIN AGOSTINO 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    4'30.22    4'30.22
11 PAGLIACCI ANDREA 2008 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'30.48    4'30.48
12 FERRI MATTIA 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'31.43    4'31.43
13 TEMPERA MARCO 2008 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    4'31.60    4'31.60
14 ANGIUS MATTIA 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    4'32.37    4'32.37
15 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'32.65    4'32.65
16 MARZOCCHI MARCO 2008 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    4'32.81    4'32.81
17 Norici Alessandro 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'42.86    4'42.86
18 Sancisi Niccolo' 2003 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    4'43.65    4'43.65
19 PRETOLANI JORDI 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    4'43.78    4'43.78
20 BACHETTI MATTEO 2007 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    4'44.17    4'44.17
21 DI GIACINTI STEFANO 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    4'45.77    4'45.77
22 BATTAGLIA CESARE 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    4'47.52    4'47.52
23 DE ANGELIS LORENZO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    4'55.20    4'55.20
24 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    4'57.51    4'57.51
25 ALBERTANI ALESSIO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    5'02.61    5'02.61
26 PASQUALINI LEONARDO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    5'05.65    5'05.65
27 Amatori Michele 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    5'09.82    5'09.82
28 FERRI GIACOMO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    5'14.56    5'14.56
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1 Filippini Giovanni 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    8'23.50    8'23.50
2 GADANI ALESSANDRO 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    8'25.61    8'25.61
3 MOLINARI DIEGO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    8'33.76    8'33.76
4 Marchetti Rossi Rodolfo 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    8'40.59    8'40.59
5 CASTAGNA ROBERTO 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    8'41.29    8'41.29
6 GOBBETTI MATTEO 2006 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    9'00.08    9'00.08
7 ANTONIUTTI GABRIELE 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    9'09.12    9'09.12
8 Venturini Cesare 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    9'13.00    9'13.00
9 PAGLIACCI ANDREA 2008 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    9'21.14    9'21.14
10 TEMPERA MARCO 2008 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    9'23.54    9'23.54
11 Norici Alessandro 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    9'35.03    9'35.03
12 PALADINI FILIPPO 2008 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    9'37.63    9'37.63
13 OSMANI STEFANO 2009 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    9'38.47    9'38.47
14 Giacovelli Francesco 2009 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    10'02.56    10'02.56
15 FERRI GIACOMO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    10'36.32    10'36.32
16 Albini Riccioli Eugenio 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25 N N
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1 BELARDI FILIPPO 2004 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    27.36    27.36
2 CASTELLAZZI LORENZO 2002 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    28.15    28.15
3 PIANESI ALESSANDRO 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    28.37    28.37
4 PINTO ALESSANDRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    28.40    28.40
5 RICCI LEONARDO 2000 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    28.77    28.77
6 ANDREONI MATTEO 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    29.40    29.40
7 CRUCIANELLI PIETRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    30.40    30.40
8 OSMANI LORENZO 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    31.77    31.77
9 VENTURA MATTEO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    32.00    32.00
10 MENICHELLI LORENZO 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    32.04    32.04
11 TORREGGIANI DAVIDE 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    32.34    32.34
12 LIGNOLA PIETRO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    33.21    33.21
13 LAURIOLA FRANCESCO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    33.73    33.73
14 PELLEGRINI LORIS 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    35.50    35.50
15 RONGONI FRANCESCO 2002 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    39.95    39.95
16 TASSO CESARE 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 N N
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1 BELARDI FILIPPO 2004 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    58.88    58.88
2 RAGAINI ALESSANDRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    59.13    59.13
3 IANUA' LORENZO MARIA 2007 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    59.75    59.75
4 CASTELLAZZI LORENZO 2002 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'00.36    1'00.36
5 RICCI LEONARDO 2000 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'00.66    1'00.66
6 AURELI GIACOMO 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'01.67    1'01.67
7 SABBATINI MATTEO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'02.03    1'02.03
8 MEME' MATTEO 2004 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'02.99    1'02.99
9 BRINONI TOMMASO 2006 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'03.26    1'03.26
10 Luzi Giovanni 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'03.28    1'03.28
11 PERRONE LEONARDO 2005 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'04.24    1'04.24
12 VAGNI MARCO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'04.80    1'04.80
13 COLASANTI ALESSANDRO 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'04.83    1'04.83
14 CRUCIANELLI PIETRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'05.07    1'05.07
15 STOPPONI LORENZO 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    1'05.37    1'05.37
16 BIANCONI LORENZO 2006 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'05.47    1'05.47
17 BUCHNEVICIUS DARIJUS 2008 LTU Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'05.50    1'05.50
18 MATTONI GIACOMO 2008 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    1'06.37    1'06.37
19 MENICHELLI LORENZO 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'06.74    1'06.74
20 Signoretti Marco 2004 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'07.42    1'07.42
21 GIULIANI SAMUELE 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'07.47    1'07.47
22 DI ADDEZIO LORENZO 2008 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'07.71    1'07.71
23 PACCI TOMMASO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'07.84    1'07.84
24 LANCIOTTI ALESSIO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'08.53    1'08.53
25 MARI ALESSANDRO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'08.77    1'08.77
26 POLENTA CHRISTIAN 2007 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'09.15    1'09.15
27 PANDINI ELIA 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'09.20    1'09.20
28 ZACCARELLI YARI 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    1'09.40    1'09.40
29 TORREGGIANI DAVIDE 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'09.62    1'09.62
30 VITALI EMANUELE 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'09.65    1'09.65
31 BATTAGLIA ENRICO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'10.41    1'10.41
32 FERRARI MATTEO 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'11.84    1'11.84
33 PELLEGRINI LORIS 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'13.78    1'13.78
34 SANTUCCI LUCA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'13.89    1'13.89
35 DI GIACINTI STEFANO 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'13.93    1'13.93
36 ANDRELLI DAVIDE 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'14.17    1'14.17
37 Norici Alessandro 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'14.19    1'14.19
38 FERRI GIACOMO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'14.51    1'14.51
39 LIGNOLA PIETRO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'15.16    1'15.16
40 Roberti Matteo 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'15.37    1'15.37
41 PIERI AURELIO 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'15.98    1'15.98
42 PASQUALINI LEONARDO 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'19.02    1'19.02
43 Mazzocchini Riccardo 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'19.70    1'19.70
44 EMILIANI MATTEO 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'20.38    1'20.38
45 QUATTRINI ROMEO 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'26.42    1'26.42
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1 Posanzini Leonardo 2005 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'20.79    2'20.79
2 PALOMBI ALESSIO 2004 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'23.48    2'23.48
3 Giunti Cristian 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'29.25    2'29.25
4 TARRONI DIMITRI 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'32.96    2'32.96
5 PAOLINI LORENZO 2006 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'33.54    2'33.54
6 VERSIENTI FRANCESCO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'37.25    2'37.25
7 Ragaini Yuri 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'37.28    2'37.28
8 Piermattei Luca 2004 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'38.11    2'38.11
9 FALASCONI FRANCESCO 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'39.69    2'39.69
10 Vallati Leonardo 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'39.75    2'39.75
11 DI EMIDIO GIORDANO 2007 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'41.28    2'41.28
12 FERRI MATTIA 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'41.62    2'41.62
13 BONSANTO VINCENZO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'42.72    2'42.72
14 SACCHI LUCA 2007 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    2'44.21    2'44.21
15 LANCIONI NICOLA 2008 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'45.37    2'45.37
16 BARTOLINI BRANCALEONI RICCARD 2005 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'48.11    2'48.11
17 SANTUCCI NICOLA 2005 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'49.56    2'49.56
18 ARCECI LEONARDO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'51.60    2'51.60
19 GAUDENZI MATTEO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'51.60    2'51.60
20 TRUFFELLINI PIETRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'52.08    2'52.08
21 Goglia Germano 2009 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'52.36    2'52.36
22 Sergolini Gioele 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'53.69    2'53.69
23 GATTI SAMUEL 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'54.79    2'54.79
24 ZACCARELLI YARI 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'55.68    2'55.68
25 TALAMONTI MATHIAS 2006 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    2'58.98    2'58.98
26 TRONCHI NICHOLAS 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'01.82    3'01.82
27 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    3'02.26    3'02.26
28 NERONI DIEGO 2008 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    3'03.90    3'03.90
29 CAPECCI TOMMASO 2008 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    3'04.99    3'04.99
30 Gamba James 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    3'07.70    3'07.70
31 Mulazzani Gianmarco 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    3'13.98    3'13.98
32 Albucci Ernesto 2009 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    3'20.32    3'20.32
33 Grifonelli Giulio 2009 ITA Q-Bo Sporting Club ssd 25    4'08.34    4'08.34
34 MORELLI FILIPPO 2004 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25 N N
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1 COSTANZA EMANUELE 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    25.97    25.97
2 SANTINI RICCARDO 2005 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    26.42    26.42
3 PIANESI ALESSANDRO 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    27.35    27.35
4 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2001 ITA GS Samb 87 25    27.48    27.48
5 PALOMBI ALESSIO 2004 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    27.65    27.65
6 DE CAROLIS EMIDIO 2004 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    27.66    27.66
7 ANDREONI MATTEO 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    27.71    27.71
8 PERRONE LEONARDO 2005 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    27.94    27.94
9 Piermattei Luca 2004 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    28.65    28.65
10 MEME' MATTEO 2004 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    28.66    28.66
11 Gesuiti Luca 2006 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    28.87    28.87
12 VENTURA MATTEO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    29.67    29.67
13 MEDORI CONSTANTIN AGOSTINO 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    29.69    29.69
14 BALDUCCIO FEDERICO 1994 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    29.78    29.78
15 BRECCIA FEDERICO 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    29.85    29.85
16 GIULIANI SAMUELE 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    30.05    30.05
17 DI GENNARO DAVIDE 2004 ITA GS Samb 87 25    30.33    30.33
18 MENEGHETTI SEBASTIANO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    30.54    30.54
19 CECILIANI FRANCESCO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    31.41    31.41
20 TRUFFELLINI PIETRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    31.47    31.47
21 TASSO CESARE 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25 N N
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1 RAGAINI ALESSANDRO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    55.59    55.59
2 COSTANZA EMANUELE 2006 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    55.91    55.91
3 CASTELLAZZI LORENZO 2002 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    59.24    59.24
4 DE CAROLIS EMIDIO 2004 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'00.04    1'00.04
5 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2001 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'00.29    1'00.29
6 PIANESI ALESSANDRO 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Macerata ssd 25    1'00.33    1'00.33
7 IACHINI DAVIDE 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'00.40    1'00.40
8 PALOMBI ALESSIO 2004 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'00.60    1'00.60
9 OMICCIOLI MARCO 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'00.84    1'00.84
10 AMATORI DAVIDE 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'00.89    1'00.89
11 IANUA' LORENZO MARIA 2007 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'02.55    1'02.55
12 RAMIERI MICHAEL 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'03.97    1'03.97
13 FRATONI ELIA 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'04.31    1'04.31
14 SACCHI LUCA 2007 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'04.57    1'04.57
15 Piermattei Luca 2004 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'05.02    1'05.02
16 LANCIOTTI ALESSIO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'05.25    1'05.25
17 Venturini Cesare 2009 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'05.51    1'05.51
18 VAGNI MARCO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'05.79    1'05.79
19 BONSANTO VINCENZO 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'06.18    1'06.18
20 PANDINI ELIA 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'06.87    1'06.87
21 LAURIOLA CRISTIAN 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'07.12    1'07.12
22 COLASANTI ALESSANDRO 2007 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    1'07.56    1'07.56
23 CECILIANI FRANCESCO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'07.75    1'07.75
24 DI EMIDIO GIORDANO 2007 ITA Ippocampo Civit.Marche ss 25    1'07.89    1'07.89
25 RONCONI PIETRO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'08.05    1'08.05
26 BUCHNEVICIUS DARIJUS 2008 LTU Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'08.20    1'08.20
27 DI GENNARO DAVIDE 2004 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'08.54    1'08.54
28 SANTUCCI NICOLA 2005 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'08.64    1'08.64
29 DI ADDEZIO LORENZO 2008 ITA GS Samb 87 25    1'10.07    1'10.07
30 SANTUCCI LUCA 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'10.98    1'10.98
31 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    1'11.19    1'11.19
32 Roberti Matteo 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    1'11.20    1'11.20
33 MENEGHETTI SEBASTIANO 2007 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'11.71    1'11.71
34 ANDRELLI DAVIDE 2009 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'16.99    1'16.99
35 EMILIANI MATTEO 2009 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    1'17.48    1'17.48
36 Sergolini Gioele 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    1'18.23    1'18.23
37 Allegrezza Nicolo' 2009 ITA Senigallia Nuoto asd 25    1'28.11    1'28.11
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1 SANTINI RICCARDO 2005 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'09.18    2'09.18
2 MOLINARI DIEGO 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'13.14    2'13.14
3 CASTAGNA ROBERTO 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'14.83    2'14.83
4 ALBANESI MATTIA 2007 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'17.30    2'17.30
5 AMBROSINI JACOPO 2005 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'19.59    2'19.59
6 BRECCIA FEDERICO 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'19.76    2'19.76
7 ANTONIUTTI GABRIELE 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'20.38    2'20.38
8 MARCELLINI NICOLO' 2004 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'20.54    2'20.54
9 Albini Riccioli Eugenio 2006 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'20.61    2'20.61
10 ANDREONI MATTEO 2005 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'20.96    2'20.96
11 Gesuiti Luca 2006 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'22.76    2'22.76
12 VILLAMAGNA DAVIDE 2005 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'22.95    2'22.95
13 Giunti Cristian 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'23.12    2'23.12
14 RICCIOTTI SAMUELE 2007 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'23.54    2'23.54
15 BACHETTI MATTEO 2007 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'24.26    2'24.26
16 ANGIUS MATTIA 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'25.19    2'25.19
17 RAGAINI FILIPPO 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'26.69    2'26.69
18 FOCOSI CESARE 2007 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'26.71    2'26.71
19 CARBONETTI LORENZO 2006 ITA Vela Nuoto Ancona 25    2'28.65    2'28.65
20 Vallati Leonardo 2008 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'29.86    2'29.86
21 BARTOLINI BRANCALEONI RICCARD 2005 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'30.59    2'30.59
22 GATTI SAMUEL 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'31.23    2'31.23
23 MATTONI GIACOMO 2008 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'31.55    2'31.55
24 PERONI LORENZO 2007 ITA Pool Nuoto Sambenedettese 25    2'32.05    2'32.05
25 DI ADDEZIO LORENZO 2008 ITA GS Samb 87 25    2'32.13    2'32.13
26 FALASCONI FRANCESCO 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'32.33    2'32.33
27 PRETOLANI JORDI 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'33.03    2'33.03
28 VITALI EMANUELE 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'33.75    2'33.75
29 BATTAGLIA ENRICO 2008 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'35.96    2'35.96
30 FERRARI MATTEO 2008 ITA Vis Sauro Nuoto Team 25    2'37.01    2'37.01
31 STOPPONI LORENZO 2009 ITA NS Marche ssd 25    2'40.71    2'40.71
32 NERONI DIEGO 2008 ITA Delphinia Team Piceno 25    2'41.47    2'41.47
33 PELLEGRINI LORIS 2006 ITA Sport Village ssd 25    2'45.71    2'45.71
34 RONGONI FRANCESCO 2002 ITA Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto 25    2'47.59    2'47.59
35 Lica Rikardo 2008 ITA Fanum Fortunae Nuoto 25    2'50.69    2'50.69
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